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Dorsal Sexe
3268 M

k5.5 k14,2
0:56:55 3:00:43

k67,5
16:00:45

Temps Oficial
20:47:03

Temps Real

20:03:23

Categoria

M

k23,1
4:49:27

k75,1
18:21:30

Pos General
2088

k31,5
7:00:42

k78,0
19:04:37

www.xipgroc.cat

Gonzalez

Pos Sexe
1701

k46,2
10:29:40

81400m
20:03:23

Pos Cat
1700

k55,5
12:31:13




